

2024 Aiken Buddy Walk Sponsorship Opportunities

		Home			
	MVP	Run	Triple	Double	Single
	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	\$100
Name on Sponsor Board at Aiken Buddy Walk				X	Χ
Logo on Sponsor Board at Aiken Buddy Walk*	X	X	Χ		
Name on back of Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirt			Χ	Χ	
Logo on back of Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirt*	X	X			
Logo on Aiken Buddy Walk web site*	Х	Х	Χ		
Company name on Aiken Buddy Walk web site				Χ	Χ
One free Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirt				Χ	
Two free Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirts			Χ		
Three free Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirts		X			
Four free Aiken Buddy Walk T-Shirts	X				
Company name and link sent to mailing list				X	Χ
Company logo and link sent to mailing list *	X	X	Χ		
One Down Syndrome Fact sign featuring	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Χ
company name at Aiken Buddy Walk					
Company name mentioned at Aiken Buddy Walk	X	Х	Χ		
Ability to display banner at Aiken Buddy Walk	Χ				

^{*}Please forward your logo in a high-resolution JPEG file to Jenny Hall at info@aikenupsidedowns.org

- In-kind and auction donations are also gladly accepted.
- Contributions to the Aiken Buddy Walk® benefit the Down syndrome community.
- Upside of Downs of Aiken is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Federal Tax ID number 27-3158281-01
- All gifts are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.
- If you have any questions, please contact Jenny Hall info@aikenupsidedowns.org or 803-646-4043



I would like to sponsor the 2024 Aiken Buddy Walk

Company Name*:			
(*As it should appear on recognition ma	iterials, such as t-shirts and o	n-site signage)	
Contact Person:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone Number:	Fax Nur		
Email:			
Web site address:			
Is this sponsorship related to an	ı individual with Down	syndrome?yes	no
If yes, name of individual:			
□MVP SPONSOR for a gift of \$2,500 T-shirt # 1 # 2 # 3 □HOME RUN SPONSOR for a gift of \$1,000 T-shirt # 1 # 2 # 3)		
☐TRIPLE SPONSOR for a gift of \$500			
T-shirt # 1 # 2			
□DOUBLE SPONSOR for a gift of \$250 T-shirt # 1			
□SINGLE SPONSOR for a gift of \$100			
□In-KIND OR AUCTION DONATION Please s	specify retail value \$_		
T-Shirt Sizes Adult: S, M, L, XL,	, XXL, XXXL, XXXXL; Y	outh: XS, S, M, L	

Please make checks payable to Upside of Downs.

Please mail to: Upside of Downs, c/o Jenny Hall, 7 Julie Ann Court, Aiken SC 29801 MVP, Home Run, and Triple Sponsors, Please forward your logo in a high resolution JPEG file to Jenny Hall at info@aikenupsidedowns.org

All commitments must be received no later than September 16, 2024, to have logo placed on T-Shirt.